Q‘Foresf'v@mmissim Yorkshire & North East Woodland Officers

England

Date Saved: 25/03/2021

Woodland Officer Mobile number

| ST Luke Hemmings 07979 223943
ol 101y Island Jose Linares 07825 263784
Norrhgg?absetﬂand Marina Martignoni 07825 272840

S Ciara McCarthy 07825 280296

Mark Outhwaite 07585 307377

Sarah Radcliffe 07584 770792

James Shallcross 07825 043659

Joost van Schijndel 07585 991282

luke.hemmings@forestrycommission.gov.uk

jose.linares@forestrycommission.gov.uk

marina.martignoni@forestrycommission.gov.uk

clara.mccarthy@forestrycommission.gov.uk

mark.outhwaite@forestrycommission.gov.uk

sarah.radcliffe@forestrycommission.gov.uk

james.shallcross@forestrycommission.gov.uk

A SUNDERLAND joost.vanschijndel@forestrycommission.gov.uk
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